
 

 

 

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS 
 

 

 

CONTENTS: 

Serial 

Number 
Name of the Document 

Page 

Number 

1 List of E-Tendering_2023-2024 1 

2 
E-Tendering Documents from West Bengal 

Govt. Portal 
2-6 

3 Total Expenditure Lists 7-8 

 



1



2



3



4



5



6



List of Expenditure_Sep, 2023-May, 2024: 
 

 

 

7



 

 

8


